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PROGRAM or 
PSA 

DESCRIPTION LENGTH AIRDATE 

FOX News at Ten Report on Ebeneezer Baptist Church in 
Florence. 

:32 Mon July 2 

FOX News at Ten Report on Mission Camp 2012 in Florence this 
week. 

:26 Mon July 9 

FOX Morning News Report on Mission Camp 2012, which started 
in Florence yesterday. 

:25 Tue July 10 

FOX Morning News Report on the Boy Scouts of America ban on 
gay members. 

:25 Wed July 18 

FOX Morning News Report on prayers for rain in Wisconsin. :59 Thu July 19 

FOX Morning News Report on controversy over same sex 
marriage. 

:23 Fri July 20 

FOX News at Ten Report on the Myrtle Beach First United 
Methodist Church mission trip to Africa. 

1:44 Mon July 30 

FOX Morning News Report on the mission work in Kenya by 
members of First United Methodist Church in 
Myrtle Beach. 

1:47 Tue July 31 

FOX Morning News Report on Chick-fil-A Appreciation Day, which 
addresses the gay marriage controversy. 

:28 Wed Aug 1 

FOX News at Ten Report on the gay marriage controversy. 2:44 Wed Aug 1 

FOX Morning News Report on the controversy over gay marriage. 2:29 Thu Aug 2 

FOX Morning News Report on the gay marriage controversy. 1:43 Fri Aug 3 

FOX News at Ten Report on the controversy over gay marriage. 1:43 Mon Aug 3 

FOX Morning News Report on a proposed abortion law in Arizona. 2:23 Mon Aug 6 

FOX News at Ten Report on a cancer patient being helped by 
Jason’s House Ministry of Surfside United 
Methodist Church. 

2:09 Thu Aug 9 

FOX Morning News Report on Jason’s House Ministry of Surfside 
United Methodist Church. 

2:08 Fri Aug 10 

FOX Morning News Report on abortion. 1:29 Wed Aug 22 

FOX Morning News Report on the spiritual beliefs of the 
presidential candidates. 

2:16 Wed Aug 22 

FOX Morning News Report on the Bible class taught by Coastal 
School Ministries for Horry County schools. 

2:24 Thu Aug 30 

FOX Morning News Report on the Release Time Religious 
Instruction program for public school students 
in Horry County. 

1:18 Thu Aug 30 

FOX Morning News Report on the ACLU’s Religious Freedom 
Goes to School campaign. 

1:53 Thu Sept 6 

FOX News at Ten Report on 9/11 memorial services. 1:59 Tue Sept 11 

FOX News at Ten Report on the controversy over prayer at 
school district board meetings in Florence. 

2:08 Fri Sept 21 

FOX Morning News Report on church members raising awareness 
of homelessness in Spartanburg. 

:38 Mon Sept 24 



FOX Morning News In studio segment on the upcoming Christian 
music festival in Johnsonville. 

3:00 Wed Sept 26 

    

WFXB PSA For Your Marriage, “How Big is Your Marriage” :30 July 1 – Sept 30 

    

Shepherd’s Chapel A chapter by chapter, verse by verse bible 
study. 

00:58:30 Monday – 
Friday 
July 1 – Sept 30 
6:00 am 

Myrtle Beach 
Christian Church 

A local worship service from Myrtle Beach. 00:28:30 Sundays 
July 1 – Sept 30 
10:30 am 

Jack Van Impe 
Presents 

An interpretation of current events with biblical 
references. 

00:28:30 Sundays 
July 1 – Sept 30 
11:00 pm 

First Church A worship service with inspirational music and 
sermons. 

01:28:30 Sundays 
July 1 – Sept 30 
11:30 pm 

Greater 
Gethsemane 
Apostolic Church of 
Jesus Christ 

A worship service with inspirational music and 
sermons. 

28:30 Sundays 
July 1 – Sept 30 

7:00 am 

Direction for Life A worship service with inspirational music and 
sermons. 

28:30 Sundays 
July 1 – Sept 30 

8:00 am 
Faith At Work The minister is citing scripture and sermonizing 

directly to the viewers at home. 
28:30 Sundays 

July 1 – Sept 30 

8:30 am 
First United 
Methodist Church of 
Myrtle Beach 

A local worship service from Myrtle Beach. 28:30 Sundays 
July 1 – Sept 30 

10:00 am 
Shaping Your World A local worship service from Socastee. 28:30 Sundays 

July 1 – Sept 30 

7:30 am  
    

 


